



## Campingplatzgebühren / Nacht, gültig ab 15.02.2019

	Normalpreis	DKV-Preis
<b>Erwachsene</b>	4,50 €	3,00 €
<b>Kinder (7-17 Jahre)</b>	3,00 €	2,00 €
<b>Kinder bis 6 Jahre</b>	frei	frei
<b>Wohnwagen</b>	6,00 €	4,50 €
<b>Wohnmobil</b>	6,00 €	4,50 €
<b>Zelt groß</b>	5,00 €	3,50 €
<b>Zelt klein</b>	4,00 €	2,50 €
<b>Strompauschale</b>	2,50 €	2,50 €
<b>Motorboot / m Länge</b>	1,00 €	0,50 €
<b>Auto / Motorrad</b>	2,00 €	1,00 €
<b>Hund</b>	1,00 €	1,00 €
<b>Tagesbesucher / Tag</b>	1,00 €	1,00 €
<b>Schlüsselpfand</b>	20,00 €	20,00 €